(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Shubhangi Karolia | Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1655 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 26 Oct 1998 Application Received | 21-06-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114513 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 31-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT IOl ASITIOINEORIeIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
LATEST Shraddha Wagh Deputy Manager - HR -
EMPLOYMENT 1 Operations 23-07-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Swathi B - Human Capital Management 25-06-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Online Database 24-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 24-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE
VERIFICATION Mr. Keshav Dabas, Constable 23-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 24-06-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 23-06-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 31-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL .
CHECK Transunion CIBIL 23-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY PAN Database 23.06-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page2/2



LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Indusind bank limited

Indusind bank limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubhangi Karolia

Shubhangi Karolia

Emp Code: ECN164213 ECN164213
From: 04-03-2024 04-03-2024

To: 08-06-2025 08-06-2025
Designation: Deputy Manager Deputy Manager
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Resignation

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Shraddha Wagh Deputy Manager - HR

Operations of Indusind bank limited , found the employment as genuine, Hence

closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Shraddha Wagh Deputy Manager - HR Operations

Report Verified Date:

23-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 3/3



Annexure 1 (a)

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Shubhangi Karolia (1)- GQ-AMRSM-1655- INDUSIND BANK Limited

lo Alshatha

ﬁ Sattlementdesk <Settermentdesk@indusind.com>

 jy@goldquestgiobalin Rarm - GoldCuest Gobal’ venflications’

Do Team,
Flease See below details as requined ;
Candidate’s Detalls Varilied bnformatian
Empioyee Code 164213
Candidate”s Bams SHUBHANGI FARDLA
Date of Joining O Mar- 14
Date of Separation 08-Jun-25
Grade D
Beason Ressignation
FMF Statun, DOHE
Regards,
Shraddha Wagh
Duputy Manager - HR Dperations

Indusind Bank Limdted, Solitaire Corporate Park,

Bldg Mo.4, 15t Floor, 411/412, 167 Guru Hargovindj| Marg,
Andheeri - Enst, Mumbai - 400 093

=2 shraddha wagh@indusind com

" Indusind Bank
b

Registered Office: indusind Bank Limited, 24007 Gen, Thimmayya Road (Cantonment), Pune « 411 001, india.
Wabsite: www indusind.cem | CIN: LESI91PHISIPLEOTA333

3 Reply
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Annexure 1 (b)

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Shubhangi Karalia (1)- GQ-AMRSN-1655- INDUSIND BANK Limited

Settlementdesk <Settlementdesk@indusind.com>
To Akshatha

Cc |ay@goddquestglobalin; "Aart - GoddQuest Global; venfications’

HRVarifier Inputs
Company Nome IMOLISIND BANK Limited
Candidate Mamea Shubhangi Karalia
From (Date of Joning) 0d March 2024
To |Date of Exit/Releving) OB June 225
Dasignation (At the time of loaving the compamyl: Deputy Monager
Employee CodeDiNG ECHN 164213
Salary/CIC; Please Provide
Wias this position: Permanent/Temporany Contractual Please Provide
Supenisor's Name Please Provide
Risdison for Lasving Plasse Provide
Rahine Elgibilsty (if “HO" kindly confirm the reason) [Pleaze fill i the relevant information}
Exit tormalities completed: [Yea/Mo) [Piease fillin the rebevant infoemation]

Kindly confirm nttached Roleving letter fdecument is outhenticate?

Plense Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Isswe during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes” Plenss sxplain briefly)

Please explainfcommant briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 [ “Yes” Plaase explain briafly)

Planse axplainfcomment briafly

IATA - BREACH of any kind

Arty Important Peint Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Plense lets us know:

Varified By ( Mome, Contact Number & Dassgnation)

Plense Provide

Kindly note that your inputs and fesdback given would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and tharefone we await your reaponse for the same ot the cortiest,

Wi Lo forwned 1o your kind co-operation and thank you in anticipation.

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page5/5



EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

YES BANK LTD

YES BANK LTD

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubhangi Karolia

Shubhangi Karolia

Emp Code: 6761063 6761063

From: 09-10-2023 09-10-2023

To: 01-03-2024 01-03-2024
Designation: Deputy Manager Deputy Manager
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Better career growth

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Swathi B Human Capital Management of
YES BANK LTD , found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as
Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Swathi B - Human Capital Management

Report Verified Date:

25-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

RE: EXTERMNAL : Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Shubhangi Karolia -GQ-AMRSM-1655

H Ermpleyrment Verilication <employmentverlication@yesbankin:

Ta venfymyemployment@goidguesigichalin

Co payigoldguestpichalis emailgoldgeesi@gmesl.oom; Parimals’, san@goldquesighcbad i Waeesh OF (HOM)

Dear Team,

Thank you for contacting ¥ES BANK for employment verification. Flease tind below the required information

| Employee Code- 6761063
| Emnployer Nage Shuilthang Kasolia
Date of Joining [

l.mwm gDI.t! 1-Mar-24

| Beporting Authosity Praveen Kumar Divived:
Reason for Leaving Batter caseer growih
Dexignati Depuby Manages

Status of Exit Formalities | FEF Complated
Eligibility for Rehire Yes

Mate: Henceforth, request you to send verification requests to employmentvenfication@yesbankin

Thanks & Regards,
Swathi B

Human Capilal Management

5 Reply | %y Repiy All

YES BANEK Limited, Tower ©, 7 Floor, Kosmo Oinee, Plot Mo, 14, 38 Main Road, Ambatius, Tnedisstrial Eskate, Chennad = o008 058,

|

~/ YES BAMK | LIFE kD BANSD RiCH
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RE: EXTERMAL : Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Shubhangi Karolia -GQ-AMRSN-1655

Annexure 2 (b)

Emgloyment Yerification cemploymentveriflcation@yesbankin:
T werdymyemplayment@goionuestglobal s

Lt jyigoldpusigiobalin emadgolioues 2 gemail oo T‘anmala‘_m.@g:iﬂmmlnmhrl Maresh O (HOM)

AT R EITRETUET (RO AL AREITLIUUTEE N8 YR RSE

Previous employer name : INDUSIND BANK Limited

Company Name ¥ES BANK LTD
Candidate Name Shubhangl Karclia
Employee Code/i0/No 61063

From {Date of Joiring) 09 Oet 2023

To {Date of Exit/Refeing 01 Mar 2004

| Desigration (At the time of beaving the company): Deputy Manager
SalargACTC: Maase Provide
Was this position: Permanentf Temnporany'Contraciual Please Provide
Superdsor’s Name Please Prowide
Reason bor Leaving Please Prowide
Rehine Ebgitainy Phease fill in the relevant infoeration)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

|Phzase fill in the relevant infeemation]

Kiredly confirm anached Relieving letter fdotumant i asthenticate?

Pleage Prowide

Auvy Integrity  Dschplinany lsswe during the employment tenure? {If “Yes®
Flewty axplain beinfly)

Please explaindoomment briefly

Any Misapprop of Fumd 7 [ “Yes” Please explain briefiy) Please explaing t briefly
DATA - BREACH of any kind Please Prowide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making righs

hiring decisien, Flease lets us know: Plense Provide

Verified By [ Mame, Contact Mumber & Designation] Plaase Provide

Kindly note that your inputs and feedback ghven would assist cur client in making a prompt hiing decision and therefore we awalt your response for the same at the eadliest.

W lpork Forwand to-your kind co-operation and thank you in anticipation,

) Reply
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Indira Gandhi National Open
University

Indira Gandhi National Open
University

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubhangi Karolia

Shubhangi Karolia

Enroll No: 196018846 196018846

Degree: Master of Commerce Master of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2025 2025

S| No:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified in the Online Database of Indira
Gandhi National Open University found genuine, hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

24-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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ZAMEA025, 11237

Annexure 3 (a)

WEHOU Grade Card

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

@ |'g|'|'DU Grade Card Status as on 18-08-2025

THE PEDPFLE'S
UNIVERSITY Current Date: 24006/2025 11:36:56

{For Information Cniy)

The Status is indicative only & cannot be used as a substitute for the final grade card. The Final Grade m
Card will be issued after completion of the Programme on updation of all prescribed components.

Enrolment No: 196018846 Name: ﬁ:‘;g’:;ﬂm P"'g'f:':“;;": MCOM
COURSE Asgn1 Asgn2 Asgnd Asgnd TERM END THEORY TERM END PRACTICAL STATUS
IBOO1 a0 a0 &80 . 65 - COMPLETED
IBOOZ 80 a0 &0 - 65 - COMPLETED
IBOO3 81 81 81 - 65 - COMPLETED
IBO04 80 80 80 . 65 - COMPLETED
IBO0S 77 77 77 - 65 - COMPLETED
1BOOB T2 72 72 - 65 - COMPLETED
MCOO1 84 84 84 : 64 3 COMPLETED
MCO03 82 82 82 i 7 : COMPLETED
MCO04 86 a6 86 - T2 - COMPLETED
MCO05 a1 91 491 - 50 - COMPLETED
MCOO6 85 85 85 - 70 : COMPLETED
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Annexure 3 (b)

240002028, 1137 BGHOU Grade Card

MCOoo7 a1 91 o1 - 61 - COMPLETED

Mot withstanding the result published/declared, any case of UFM{unfair means) if found will make such result
null and void.

Hote:- Assignment 4 and TE Practical do 0ot appiy 1o all the Gourses,

Disclaimer: This slectronically gonerated information does not have any legal validity
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Bundelkhand University

Bundelkhand University

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubhangi Karolia

Shubhangi Karolia

Enroll No: BU/16/117/1004/051 BU/16/117/1004/051

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: 2019 2019

Certification Issued Date: 2019-09 2019-09

S| No: 117190209 Not disclosed

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified in the Online Database of

Bundelkhand University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

24-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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ZADEI025, 1144

HOLLSUMBER

ENROLL M

NAME OF STUDENT

NAME OF FATHER

NAME OF MOTHER

EXAM CATEGORY

NAME OF COURSE
INSTITUTEDEFTCOLLEGE
NAME

Annexure 4 (a)

axam.bughansi. ac nirmiiewCampusResull sapx

Examination - 2018-19

Bundelkhand University, Jhansi

Provisional Statement of Marks

1611 TS
BLUTG LT 004105 |
SHUBHANG] KAROLIA
KAML KAROLIA
SEEMA KAROLIA
REGULAR

BLEBA (HONS ) BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION) VI SEMESTER

IRETITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

NAME O PAFER

STRATEGEC MANAGEMENT

ENTREPRENEUREAL DEVELOPMENT

INSURANCE LAW AND PRACTICE

MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES

AUDITING

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKET

PRACTICAL

COMPMREHENSIVE VIVA VOICE

Aggregate Marks In | SemesterYear

Aggregate Marks In 1l Semester/Year

TOTAL

Apgregate Marks In Il SemesterVear

Theory/Lab. Internal

Tatal

et Tour!
FTGPSem,

GRAND

Mlax. Marks Mas. Marks Max Marks Max, Marks

Sim, O, Nlim, b,

57

ELd

41

=4

47

2R R R R REE

Max. Tha

Mlax. bia
Max. G0
Max. &0

Slim, Obi.

il
12

i
12

lim,

Slim,
Alim,

EEE &

L)
4
LL)
Al
100
el
100
)
100
L.
[L01)
e

L]

m

o

b

Mim. Obe,

FLEH

Mas.
Sim,

100
40

LELH]
&l

100
0

100
L

100
4l

100
“k

L]

Dbimined

Obiained

Oibinined

Marks
i,

b4

I

L1

T

71

1]
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ZATT0ZE, 1144
Aggregate Marks In IV Semester/Year
Aggregate Marks I V Semester Year

GRAND TOTAL

Hesult Peclared On:2019-07-12
Last Update On: 1 2072019

Annexure 4 (b)

s Duiansi acmirmyiewCampusRosu adpe

RESULT :

Max. 60 Min, 240
Maz. 708 Min. %0

Max. 3500 Min. 1520

FIRST DIVISION

Ehbstained

Dbtained A0
Obtained =0

IEAT

[Print || Reset |
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubhangi Karolia

Shubhangi Karolia

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Hame Shubhang! Karclia

Case Hating Mol Rated

World-Check Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

Case ID EO-AMRESMN-16525

Current Group Word Check

Gender Famala Diate of Birth

Last Scresned 23 Jun 2025 13:48 Case Created
Entity Type Indivicoal Ongoing Screaning
Archived M Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND:

Unresplved Matches L8]
Fliime shubhangl iarmala
Dt Privted =jo 1 B P 350

Confidential

20 0ol 1988
23 Jun 2025 13:48
Ma

Yes

i W LSEG Mfiucence
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Annexure 5 (b)

AUDIT

Hamandar Kumar

23 Jun 2025 1:43 Casa Screaned nr Wnr Desk

Id-Check (InltialiRe- Balch
Scraen Only)
23 Jun 2025 13:48 Hemender Kumar  Mew Case added Desktop
Batch

NOTES

| eresiamps i this ool ae in UTC and may ba ievanancs siih o kKcals tmeeshown on e oppldcakon

Lagal Malco

Tha contanis of s mcord are provata and corfidentinl ard should not be gisclosed to Tird parties wninss: (1 100 @mms of your ogresmant with LEEG aliow you o
da w; () T record - subpect regunsls any data thal pou may hold on them, and sudh dein inchedes teir YWond=0haoa noooed; or (] you ang undor sorTen Offoe begal
oblpation b doso Yoo must consider aod abihs by your own obiigalions in molation i e data pnvacy dghls of indlviduals snd most rolily $wm ol yous inderaon

to soawTh agecnsl Waorkd-Check and provido tam wim miormaton conlained in tho WWorkd-Check privacy slabement. Yoo Shall nod reey upon e conlont ol this repon
Wi mong ndapondenl checks o vanly the rdomabon coriained thaesn. PAormation oomeiolod | necessandy Drief and shoold b msd iy yoo in W ootk of
o luler defails awafiabio in the axternal 3ources 1o which links ane proviced. Tho oecuraoy of the imlomatian found in tho underying soances mast be mnifiod with
tha recond subject before ony achon is laken and you should imfarmus B oy Lrés 40 e sooroos aro bickan, i this recond consing negaine allegafions, & should

oo asaumed tal sucr alogaiions ann doned by the subjes. ¥ ou snookd rol dae arry negalis inferences aboul indyiduas or endliss moroly becouss Ty aro
ieralied in oo databasa, nol bEtsiss thay ane shoen as Faponad beng nked o° gihamn dendbed n P dalaboses Thia nalure of linking vanes conscdarably.
WMany persors ano inchaded solaly bocauso My hold or hase held prominent polical pesions or & connected D Sush Sy

Mams Shubhangl ¥.amia
Data Prifled 23062060, 1360

Prisvind By Herordor Kumar RISK
Croup \Wond Check w LSE INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1655

GQ-AMRSN-1655

Candidate Name:

Shubhangi Karolia

Shubhangi Karolia

Constable and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check

Date Of Birth: 27-10-1998 26-10-1998

Father Name: Kapil karolia Kapil karolia

Address1: 190 daru bhondela-2, Manik chowk 190 daru bhondela-2, Manik chowk
near maharaja band, Delhi - 284001 near maharaja band, Delhi - 284001

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Keshav Dabas,

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Keshav Dabas, Constable

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL COMSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432714

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSM-1655
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Shubhangl Karolia
FATHER MAME Kapil karolia
DATE OF BIRTH 27 -Ohctober- 1008

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

190 ditu Blwondela-2, Mandk chowk near maharaga band, Delbi - 284001

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

hanss Rotwali Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  [MA
POLICE STATION CONTACT MUMBER (450-403646

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

YERIFIED DATE

23-June-2025

VERIFIER MAME AND DESIGMATION

Mr. Keshay Dabas, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATIOM

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMCLUSIOMN:

As o the date of this search and as per the online lidgaton darbase there is no Cral or Criminal case insimred againsr the Reference
Mumber raised before ws. The informarion = subjeer o the search conducted within the Jurisdicoonal Bmis of the Addeess of the
Candidate provided. Henee, this information is subjective in namnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

Az on the dare of this search and as per the online livgarion darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case insorured against the Relerence
Mumber raised before us. The information = subject o the search conducted within the Jusisdictional mits of the Addreess of the
Candidare provided. Henee, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due dilipence has been conducred i eerrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instrueton of CLIENT and the undersigned is not lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

conceened court, This infoemanon may not be mreated as 1 Cerndfcare.

Yours Truly

Ao pod

i

(PALAY .-‘n.l[i-.-";i{";"l}':"LJ.j
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Shubhangi Karolia

Shubhangi Karolia

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1655 GQ-AMRSN-1655
Employee Id: Not Applicable Not Applicable
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 24-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

Date : 24-June-2025

LAN Member id Hame Father/Husband Name Establishment Name ooy DOE
102009681948 | MHBANDO451 180000399455 SHUBHANGI KARDLEA KAPIL KARDLIA INDUSIND BANK LIMITED 04-03-2024 -
102009681948 | MHBANDO4T 2490000168823 SHUBHANGI KARDLIA KAPIL KARQLIA YES BANK LIMITED 09-10-2023 | 01-03-2024

mtps:/ funitiedpartal-mem.eplindia govin/memberinterface
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1655

GQ-AMRSN-1655

Candidate Name:

Shubhangi Karolia

Shubhangi Karolia

Date Of Birth: 27-10-1998 26-10-1998

Father Name: Kapil karolia Kapil karolia

Address1: 190 daru bhondela-2, Manik chowk 190 daru bhondela-2, Manik chowk
near maharaja band, Delhi - 284001 near maharaja band, Delhi - 284001

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL COMNSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMREMN-1655

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Shubhangi Karolia

FATHER NAME

Kapil karolia

DATE OF BIRTH

2T7-October-1998

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

190 dara bhondela-2, Manik chowk near maharaja band, Delhi - 284001

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 23-Junc-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Fouwmd
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATIOM Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Yerified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgarion database there is no Civil or Crirminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber ratsed before us. The information is subject to the search conduceed within the Jurisdictional imies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 1= no Civil or Crirminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject o the search conducred within the Jurisdicrional limirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in narure.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted 1n retmeval of the information as per the public records available. The informaoon is gained on
the instructon of CLIENT and the undersigned s not liable for any act of error, omission, deleton or non publicagon of records of the

concerned court. This informagon may not be treated as a Certficare.

Yours Truly

Ad-Jpd

PALAV AGATWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Shubhangi Karolia

Shubhangi Karolia

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1655 GQ-AMRSN-1655
Employee Id: Not Applicable Not Applicable
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 6 months in

employment to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

31-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGYV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Shubhangi Karolia Shubhangi Karalia
DoB 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Manipal Academy of Higher Education

Manipal Academy of Higher Education

Course

PGD

PGD

Specialization f Major

Banking

Banking

Year of Passing

2024

2024

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between PG-M.Com (2021) & PGD (2022). During this period, Candidate was

undergoing financial constraints and as it was COVID-19 pandemic period and her parents were affected by COVID and

candidate was taking care of them. Hence considering the gap period as Green.

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Course

M.Com

M.Com

Specialization f Major

Commerce

Commerce

Year of Passing

2021

2021

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

MName of the Board / School

Bundelkhand University

Bundelkhand University

Course BBA BBA
Specialization f Major Business Administration Business Administration
Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board f School

Council for the indian School Certificate
Examinations

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Course 12th 12th
Specialization f Major MA M
Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Council for the Indian School Certificate

Examinations

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major MA MA
Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks: NA

10th std

Mame of the Board / School

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Council for the Indian School Certificate

Examinations

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Mil Mil
Year of Paszing 2014 2014

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Indusind bank limited

Indusind bank limited

Full Name of the Employee

Shubhangi Karolia

Shubhangi Karolia

Date of joining - From

04-03-2024

04-03-2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

08-06-2025

08-06-2025

Designation / Role

Deputy manager

Deputy manager

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer Yes bank ¥es bank

Full Name of the Employee Shubhangi Karolia Shubhangi Karolia
Date of joining - From 09-10-2023 09-10-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit- To 01-03-2024 01-03-2024

Designation / Role

Deputy manager

Deputy manager

Gap Remarks: NA
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubhangi Karolia

Shubhangi Karolia

Pan Number:

ESUPK9307Q

ESUPK9307Q

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

779

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 35/35



133 1153 FN

FURGET DATE B Tl T3, 04/ T009 (29 47:44) |

CONSUMER CIR

HEMESE (D : ESOOLISD00_ WOL1&ET

COMSUMER IMFORMATION
Lo i vl Sruthanzgi Karolis
belul 177 10,19%4
TEAEPHIHE HOL
[LTESy &
bR Formuka
RLUIHERL dathi delh, CELHE - ILOOEI

CIBIL TRAMEUNION SCORE(S)

CREDITYVISION®
Score

Fusrepi Bamn
TR kg - ) e S o -

Annexure 10 (a)

CHL | Cozperer CIR

OOt B0y MR V244831034

HESHESLCE HLUFSL RS

ik
ERINTNG LICECE =D
SCTEN
Fdrh A Bl

BAADHIME FLUHM BEH
LR L)

CCOAmHG FACTOES

TrqnsUnian@CIEIL

ESLPEYII?O

L High Prapariicn tH Duteisndng Trades
1. High Bsisnca Budld: Up On Reecdving Tradas
2 Fwcent Hish Balance Ouiks On Bardcard Tradas

779

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUHMARY

ACCOUIWTS

Tutal
Zure halascs
Ohvrdus

EHOQUIRY EUMMARY

ODALAMNTIS

High CriSane. Amt FLTE 39S
Caarresl 13 54T
Ovardiai 2 €D

ADCOURT CFCHID DATD
Ruewnl 04/04.,/2025
Oldast O3/13/2023

Pl 34 pcnled

FOTAL BROAlIHIER T BECRs BT B DATE Pl L1 pCH TS
LL D500 303D L L] ]
CREDITY1IEION®D MEDF!I.THI"'E-}
m P o i o e . o)) el e
COMSUMER DETAILS
CONGUHER IMFORMATION
DaE  INC1YE GliHbiR | Fale Cini vt O0hi TV

iperd stei b Haes - SHUEFLARGTE KAROLLS,

IDENTIFIGATION({S)

ICHIIFFEARIOM Trll

IDEHTFLCA TS HiHEER

1ol DATE

EnFiEaticH DAtk

FAE CARD

=] = EOEMTFLCATE0OM FEPDETED FROH EHOUTRY

ESRTR I

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 36 /36



Annexure 10 (b)
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Annexure 10 (c)

Y, 153 FE
COHSUMER ACCOUMNT DETAILS

CHEL | Conparmr CIF

1. ACCOUNT
ACODEMT INFORMATION  Dafl oRfulh  O4r0&302% | paincicais | CATE FEROETED & EEATIFES | IL/O05 1073 m‘
ALz HE AMDLUNTS STATUS
410 Cradt Card CREBLTLIRLT B 50,000 H&
EITETTS HOT DEFRCLOSID CiH LT LT k]
LTI
[HTET R [ 4=]
Bl i HE ok Dinciomed [T
EH T
[row i il EHOIVEDLARL
OAYS PAST DL ASELT CLASSIFTCATEDON BTART D&FE - OLGE 7O | =D DATE | 02/047203% | Al BaTakuT
AR e 2 ] =HE AFE AT i LT i} oGt HOY =1}
f-or-} = . ooa = e e . .
1 ACCOUMT
y
ACOOUT INFORMATDON [l oeluil  DERADRCQOEE | OATESLoeis o | QATE REFOETED & COATIFED | P3/OM/ 103 m‘q
AETEHE AHELNTE BIATUR
R Cradit Card CHIMTURLT  ®94000 EATHLHT Manialy Hi&
FMLOuLaCy
R HOT DECLOSID HIGH EREBT 35408
Hemti AHELH]
HztD EdkiH LIk E 25000
uimliR
[T e [ ¥ x]
Ll gsls EHDUYE BARL BRl A
DAYS PAST DO/ ASSET CLASEIFLCATEON GTAKT DAME  OLOSFIDRS | EkbDATE | 03/0041034 | 2ANTEATHENT ; 0S/30/ 1024
AR il 2] ] LT AFE AT LT JUE i} oGt MO = 1}
o ooo ] noa ooa = e ] ooa . = . .
2o = - = . = = ol oon ooo
1. ACCOUNT
ACODUMT INFORMATION  paji CofMED | BSAILAI0I4 | DATRCLOSES | BATH FERSETED b EEATIFRD PS04/ 1635 ml‘
aaZEAIHE AMBUNTE STATUS
UL Credit Card CRLETL:NIT £ 1a0i000 PhREHEHT Heniely (=8
FREOUEHCY
HEHREE HOT DERCLOSED HIGH CREST  E13aea
LE T A il
feloCei Hi Mot Dimcloxed LURiHT L4 =]
His#ELR (TINEC |
DM i ® CHOUYE DAL
DAYS PAST DUS/ ASSET CLASSIFICATEOHN STAKT SAVE - DLO/E2E | roOafE  03/0LFIG34 | =487 AR HENT | 04/08/2034
AR M 2] ] AR AFE AT JUM JuL A asT HOY =}
=1 ooo o oo ooa =] aon " . . E .
o2 ooo ] oo ooa [ e ] oo ooo oo faba] ooo ooo
4. ACCOUNT
ACODWRT INFORMATDON  DafE Seiuid  D5A12/1038 | Daflduddis | BaTi EPSETED b CORTTFID  D3/O4/1035 lﬂ'm'l‘
AEITEAHT AMOUMTE STATUS
fuFd Crodt Card CRECTIRIT - £ 130,000 Bk FHEMT Hanthly Fis
FREOUCY
HibaiE HMHOT OECLOSED HIGH CREET 107 am
sl aHO T
Alsiint Fick Dimziorad CARH LIrdI T 4% 000
T
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Annexure 10 (d)

EZIE 1316 CBE | Cosparer CIR

ADTTIHT A OLNTS
Qiwsikmle EHDIVE DAL Cubliksi L ELTY

MALA.

METURL ET3M

[LLh TR
D5 PAST DAL/ ASTET CLASTIFLOATRION EFAET DARE - L0302 | Emi gall - 0350207033 | LhaTHATHENT | C4/08/ 1075
TEAE JAA mE AT BEE AT SN JUE AT == OoT HOY [+ L]
m=: ooo o] 1 ]aa ]} oon [ ] o] =
ot | ooon el ooa oon e ] o] ooo oom [=e ] o] ooo oo
o L L v 1 L 1 n ooo

COMSUMER EMQUIRY DETAILS

EHOUIRIES
HiHiEH 1 kT Dati Esplrd LRy Rl Dl I kY mimCaiuT
RCT CISCLOSED (1= T e r Credi Card Tl ooo
FOT CISCLOSED J4°05/3025 Credi Card £'50 coo
HOT ISCLOSED pf. Byt S | Credit Card 10,000
ROT CESCLOSED O OB Tredi Carz B OO
ROT CESCLOSED BroTancd Credi Carz L ek )
ROT HSCLOSED O30 CredE Card n20o0n
ROT ISCLOSED DL O30 Credi Card Tino
FOT CESCLGSED WO ‘ehars L8 8
KOT CESCLOSED LEF12M 013 Credi Card £2000
KOT CESCLOSED LrAOrfamal Crhary B LOD0
HCT CESCLOSED /03 Inrs TCredi Cars r2ooo
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GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

Annexure 10 (e)

CHL | Coensrer T

BEE T R MO

Hagpert nams
Carnisamar Cuisdle

[dsnkzabordz]

Canvamsr focsunt Detais

Carimamar Accsurt Decafa

SET TERM o (58]

D Tz

Telephara Typan

Diccupartion Goden

Addrean Categary

Arcount Informatian

Doy Fant Deorfeeat Clas ficatom

BSCHIFTICH
o ovronu e CER

Enrichad thrzugh Braainy

Income Tax 1D Kumbar [BAM)
Paznpert Hum bar

Wobar 20

Driwvar’s Lizenes Humtar
Eaibon Terd Mumber
Uniwwrual 1 Fumbar [LUEO]

Lakari 4 Telsptara detals reported
Hehle shom

Home Phone

TFlize phone

Mot Classitied

Latani & wmecls reported

Labast Empdoyment detail reported
Sabaried

Salf Emplaywd Frodessionas

St Emplaped

‘Cnharx

Lakani & schiress rezorried
Parmanan Addrazs
Handdenes Addram

e Hoe Addracs

Hotzategaraed

Actia: Arooumt not cased

Insciiva. Closed socour

Dwtw Cpenad: Data af Hmet dishurssmem.

Dmw Cloamd Dartw of sccoent cloars

Dwinreported G Sertified: Mast recent date reported By rparing mamtsr
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End 0wt Erd ot ihe paymant histany
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STLx Paymemia Bsing mads within W0 days

‘Gl Special sccaunk crewied for reportng Standard Accoanis mering bosard
‘Sub-Starderd

SUR- Paymemes being mads after 90 days
08T The hamr d Subs for 12

LSS : The sccounk share kous haa &
E¥E - Dets ot reporsed by IretRutizn

dentilied sns

Canwamar dccsurnt Detafe Informaticn ander diepu b Lo e S racassd g recesTos i ueet regarding inna incoreciness af the
darts reprind by Finans il fuksbatin
Emguiry Dt : Kzt Cizcboamd Ersuiry mads with othar Hembars
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L o R ol il i e £ 2 et
d

ek 21
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: ESUPK9307Q ESUPK9307Q

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

BUABT ST
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT
SHUBHANGI KAROLIA

KAPIL KAROLIA

27/10/1998

Permanent Account Number

ESUPKS307Q

@

Signature tﬁ‘
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Annexure 11 (b)

{‘iﬁ‘ E-Flllng Anywhore Amyiime i o
= callus ~ @& English
oS

Income Tax Department, Governmint of India

Individual/HUF - Company - Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home > e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
ESUPKS3070Q SOOI KXXXXXA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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